
MEN'S 173.0 RESULTS

Men's 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Blaine Hickel Central Plains 173.0 255.0 10

2 David  Schafer Hillsboro Trojans 172.0 235.0 8

3 Toby Jesseph Little River High School 173.0 225.0 6

4 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 171.2 215.0 4

5 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 167.0 210.0 2

6 Eli Hurley Central Plains 170.0 185.0 1

7 Ian Effland Rural Vista High School 169.0 165.0 0

8 Julio Ruiz Stanton County Trojans 169.0 110.0 0

9 Logan Brewer Solomon High School 171.0 0 0

Men's 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Toby Jesseph Little River High School 173.0 385.0 10

2 David  Schafer Hillsboro Trojans 172.0 335.0 8

3 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 171.2 320.0 6

4 Blaine Hickel Central Plains 173.0 315.0 4

5 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 167.0 305.0 2

6 Eli Hurley Central Plains 170.0 265.0 1

7 Ian Effland Rural Vista High School 169.0 200.0 0

8 Julio Ruiz Stanton County Trojans 169.0 155.0 0

9 Logan Brewer Solomon High School 171.0 0 0

Men's 173.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Toby Jesseph Little River High School 173.0 265.0 10

2 Blaine Hickel Central Plains 173.0 250.0 8

3 Eli Hurley Central Plains 170.0 195.0 6

4 David  Schafer Hillsboro Trojans 172.0 195.0 4

5 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 171.2 155.0 2

6 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 167.0 150.0 1

7 Ian Effland Rural Vista High School 169.0 120.0 0

8 Julio Ruiz Stanton County Trojans 169.0 95.0 0

9 Logan Brewer Solomon High School 171.0 0 0

Men's 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Toby Jesseph Little River High School 173.0 875.0 10

2 Blaine Hickel Central Plains 173.0 820.0 8

3 David  Schafer Hillsboro Trojans 172.0 765.0 6

4 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 171.2 690.0 4

5 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 167.0 665.0 2

6 Eli Hurley Central Plains 170.0 645.0 1

7 Ian Effland Rural Vista High School 169.0 485.0 0

8 Julio Ruiz Stanton County Trojans 169.0 360.0 0

9 Logan Brewer Solomon High School 171.0 0 0


